Specifications

Marka

Typ

Czynnik chtodzacy
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
m3/h

Waga kg.

Rozmiary

Stock

HOS BV

Your partner for used commercial and

Howden

MK5D/WRV204/16356

NH 3 (ammonia)
1130,0

932,0

757,0

479,0

1220

887
1320x850x1340 mm
(LxWxH)

2
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industrial refrigeration equipment

Description

Used Howden
MK5D/WRV204/16356

Used Howden MK5D/WRV204/16356
screw compressor on NH3. The
compressor has a displacement of
1220 m3/h.

*Why choose for HOSBV? We are not
only the largest used refrigeration
specialist in Europe, but also, we
deliver all equipment soley if it has
passed our extensive quality test and
after it has been cleaned industrially.
*If requested we are happy to arrange
your shipment.
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Protected by UK patent No
627162 - 676839 - 832386947382
966529 3

-, Jand corresponding patents abroad
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