

Howden MK5D/WRV204/16356

Specifications

Marka	Howden
Тур	MK5D/WRV204/16356
Czynnik chłodzący	NH 3 (ammonia)
kW at 0°C/+40°C	1130,0
kW at -5°C/+40°C	932,0
kW at - 10° C/+ 40° C	757,0
kW at -20°C/+40°C	479,0
m3 / h	1220
Waga kg.	887
Rozmiary	1320x850x1340 mm
	(LxWxH)
Stock	2



Description

Used Howden MK5D/WRV204/16356

Used Howden MK5D/WRV204/16356 screw compressor on NH3. The compressor has a displacement of 1220 m³/h.

*Why choose for HOSBV? We are not only the largest used refrigeration specialist in Europe, but also, we deliver all equipment soley if it has passed our extensive quality test and after it has been cleaned industrially. *If requested we are happy to arrange your shipment.



Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment















Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment



